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1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d
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5c
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6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9
9c
9d

Klingner Lars
Goérner Thomas
Rakic Svemir
Kansy Olaf

Thiele Oliver
Lorenz Frank
Hagenbruch Jens
Sommer Peter

Knoch Thorsten
Hesse Phil
Materne Carsten
Hohberger Gernot

Timme Jan
Jocker Tom
Mdaller Andre
Dietzel Bernd

Wicher Mario
Winter Stefan
Schube Ralf
Gryminski Steffen

Grol3kopf Daniel
Voss Reiner

Winsche Adrian
Schulze Andreas

Schreiner Michael
Bolm Michael
Hacker Pascal
Wirthmann Jens

Helbig Torsten
Schiimann Andre
Hurst Andreas

Dolata Carsten
Sarkys Gintautas
Herrmann Michael
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DM WA 1440 - 2019

Damen und Herren
07./08. September 2019
Berlin-Lichtenberg

TSV Lindenberg 1994
GSJV

Bad Salzuflen von 1567
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

TSV Lindenberg 1994

GSJV

BSV Grin/Weil} Finsterwalde
Hubertud Hepberg

Einzelmitglied BVSH
DAKOTA Bogensport

BSV Grun/Weil} Finsterwalde
SG Ricklingen

SV Hohegeil’
DAKOTA Bogensport
TV Spaden

VIR Kirchgandern

SV Hohegeily
DAKOTA Bogensport
Bautzener SV 1875
SSV PCK Schwedt

SV Hohegeil
ProSport Berlin 24
Bautzener SV 1875
SSV PCK Schwedt

BSC Fulda
ProSport Berlin 24
BowdJob

HSC 08 Bogensport

Einzelmitglied SBV
VSG Stapelfeld
1. BSC Karlsruhe

Einzelmitglied BVNW
VSG Stapelfeld
SV Niederau 1891

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound



10a
10b
10¢c
10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

Heinzen Frank

Prygorniev Alexander

Heimel Theo
Stolze Peter

Kathage Marc

Schicketanz Wolfgang
Schulte Renger Dennis

Heinen Christian

Kuenzel Florian
Kahl Udo

Gertje Vladimir
Winter Herbert

Oertel Rico
Zipfel Mario
Kahler Leif
Reinhardt Martin

Kraufd Ronny
Gant Tobias

Paulet lonut Lucian

Meyer Thomas

Kozhevnikov Sergey

Zolotov Sergey
Michel Andreas
Domes Patrick

Kuenzel Rainer
Mistrik Mathias
Braun Holger
Freitag Maik

Schilin Georg
Lindner Stefan
Pauli Enrico

Hommel Heiko
Markert Daniel
Gdanitz Andreas

Pfeifer Bianca
Walk Franziska
Rakel Erika
Rottger Michaela
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TuS Grin-Weil3 Holten
Bogenteam Colln

BSC Heidelberg

BSC Bad Oeynhausen e.V.

TuS Grun-Weil Holten
ProSport Berlin 24
BSC Heidelberg

Tell Dusseldorf

BSV 1960 Plauen
Mullroser Sgi

TV Elverdissen
BSC Essen

BSV 1960 Plauen
Miillroser Sgi

SG MoGoNo Leipzig
VIR Kirchgandern

BSV 1960 Plauen
1. BSC Karlsruhe
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.

BSV 1960 Plauen
TV Spaden
Dresdner BV
BSC Garbsen

BSV 1960 Plauen

PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.
Dresdner BV

Stahl Unterwellenborn

BSV 1960 Plauen
PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.
Dresdner BV

Obermalfifelder SV
PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.
SSV PCK Schwedt

Stahl Unterwellenborn
BowdJob

SSV PSK Schwedt
VSG Stapelfeld

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound



20a
20b
20c
20d

21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

Wagner Ramona
Ebbing Lena

Nordmeyer-Kuhne Tanja

Lackner Isabell

Rosek Iris
Altermann Julia
Kansy Janine
Kroger Ina

Dubel Sabrina
Tomesch Monique
Kansy Viola
Schulte Liesa

Nies Alina
Klopp Melina
Blaszak Jasmin

Kuhl Isabell
Mikulaschek Iris
Hinze Simone
Réher Andrea

Wolff Melanie
Schenk Melanie
Gade Andrea

Ferner Rut
Jahne Laura
Nordmeyer Britta

Hasse Maria
Eichhorn Anne
Heinzen Sarah
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Stahl Unterwellenborn
BowJob

HBG Hamburg

SGi Salzwedel

ProSport Berlin 24
Dresdner BV

SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
1. BSC Karlsruhe

HSC 08 Bogensport
Bautzener SV 1875

SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
DAKOTA Bogensport

Einzelmitglied BVSH
SGi Seehausen
BSC Essen

Miillroser Sgi

SFT St. Tonis

PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.

Dresdner BV
PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.

Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.

Dresdner BV
HBG Hamburg

PSV Rostock
Dobelner BS 72
TuS Grin-Weilk Holten

Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound

Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound

Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound

Damen Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound

Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve

Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve

Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve

Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve



